Week 16: 08/01-08/05
Teams in Red are New for 2019

Flight 1
Gutke, Scott & Megan
Davis, Steve & Annie
Nelson, Joe & Rena
Jenkins, Dick & Mary Kay
Mousaw, Bob & Georgia
Rath, Larry & Pat
Ballain, Marty & Laurie
Tihista, Buck & Sue

Flight 2
Crumley, Steve & Doris

Flinn, John & Johnson, Vicki
Berrett, Kim & JaNeal
Hendrickson, Ron & Diane
Larsen, Jack & Susan

Rice, Dick & Kathie
Newbry, Dary & Arlene

Flight 3
Duff, Steve & Nancy

Plaizier,Dan & DellRae, Heyrand
Severson, Lon & Julie

Jolley, Kurt & Judy

Lundberg, Lynn & Alice

Stanger, Dave & Pat

Thompson, Vic & Elaine

Flight 4
Case, Nick & Bo

Heier, Jack & Georgia
Tycz, Gene & Linda
Willoughby, Scott & Sheri
Stone, Bryan & Chris
Nelson, Blair & Susan
Johnson, Kirt & Karen

2019 Sage Lakes Chapman League

Teams Golfed : 29

Handicap

GoingInto Week 16 Week 16 At end of

Net
31.67
33.67
34.00
36.00
36.00
36.33
38.67
38.67

Week 16 Pnts. Won

4.33
2.67
1.33
1.00
3.00
4.00
2.67
4.33
Handicap

GoingInto Week 16 Week 16 At end of

Net
27.00
29.00
31.00
34.00
34.33
34.67
35.00

Week 16 Pnts. Won

5.00
6.67
7.67
7.67
9.67
10.67
9.67
Handicap

Going Into Week 16 Week 16 At end of

Net
32.00
32.00
33.67
34.33
36.00
37.33
41.33

Week 16 Pnts. Won

12.33
14.00
11.33
12.00
15.00
13.33
14.67
Handicap

GoingInto Week 16 Week 16 At end of

Handicap
Week 16 Score
5.33 37
2.33 36
2.00 36
1.00 37
3.00 39
3.67 40
1.33 40
4.33 43
Handicap
Week 16 Score
8.00 35
8.00 37
9.00 40
8.00 42
10.67 45
10.33 45
10.00 45
Handicap
Week 16 Score
14.00 46
15.00 47
11.33 45
11.67 46
14.00 50
11.67 49
12.67 54
Handicap
Week 16 Score
17.67 47
23.00 57
18.33 54
21.33 58
22.00 61
15.67 55
18.33 58

Net
29.33
34.00
35.67
36.67
39.00
39.33
39.67

Week 16 Pnts. Won

14.00
22.67
18.33
20.00
22.00
17.00
18.33

Week 16 Prize
Total
4.00 $20.00
3.00 $12.00
2.00 $8.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
Week 16 Prize
Total
4.00 $17.50
3.00 $10.50
2.00 $7.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
Week 16 Prize
Total
3.50 $14.00
3.50 $14.00
2.00 $7.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
Week 16 Prize
Total
4.00 $17.50
3.00 $10.50
2.00 $7.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



